
5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 2 1 12

Cpf 7 3 5 4 2 21

Dem 19,005 20,443 19,846 21,131 20,675 101,100

ECO 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 27 30 45 28 26 156

Idp 506 460 612 776 739 3,093

Int 1,638 1,677 2,491 2,734 2,983 11,523

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 89 133 136 146 143 647

Npa 11,090 14,518 14,252 13,923 13,242 67,025

PFP 0 2 1 2 4 9

Ref 12 20 17 15 20 84

Rep 21,412 25,562 23,287 22,797 21,646 114,704

TPF 11 3 7 2 8 31

UNK 0 0 0 2 2 4

Total 53,799 62,854 60,705 61,563 59,492 298,413

District Number

Party

1



5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,132 961 456 225 515 824 914

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 18 24 14 10 33 19 17

Int 70 60 38 37 106 70 73

LPF 8 3 2 4 0 2 7

Npa 807 655 280 182 314 581 623

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,122 984 536 411 930 1,181 1,069

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,160 2,688 1,327 870 1,899 2,678 2,706

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

441 645 462 336 535 1,038 193 203 386 455

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 18 7 23 20 11 5 6 13

11 59 45 49 119 57 16 12 19 24

3 1 4 1 0 6 0 0 1 5

300 455 377 184 352 936 131 149 240 398

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

350 863 785 520 1,064 1,555 229 194 347 559

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,113 2,033 1,692 1,098 2,093 3,612 580 563 999 1,455



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

523 392 510 153 302 121 217 411 2 61

1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 10 7 4 3 4 24 0 4

45 15 33 11 31 10 13 54 0 9

8 0 3 0 2 1 1 7 1 1

453 221 486 118 310 103 121 366 0 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

470 267 613 276 378 181 174 668 0 77

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,511 904 1,656 565 1,029 419 530 1,531 3 208



35 38 41 44 45 Total

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1

534 203 45 20 15 13,230

2 0 1 0 0 15

4 4 3 0 0 338

55 17 1 1 1 1,161

4 1 0 1 0 77

382 200 33 32 19 9,864

1 0 0 0 0 8

1,034 274 70 43 20 17,244

0 0 0 0 0 3

2,016 699 153 97 55 41,942



5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 12 12

Cpf 21 21

Dem 101,100 101,100

Eco 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 156 156

Idp 3,093 3,093

Int 11,523 11,523

JPF 1 1

LPF 647 647

Npa 67,025 67,025

PFP 9 9

Ref 84 84

Rep 114,704 114,704

Tpf 31 31

UNK 4 4

Total 298,413 298,413

District Number

Party

3



5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Cpf 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Dem 41 1,611 2,745 234 90 501 3,317

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 0 0 3 1 0 0 6

Idp 1 27 84 5 1 18 122

Int 8 67 257 26 7 79 412

LPF 1 12 21 1 0 2 29

Npa 39 639 1,704 144 53 388 1,905

Ref 0 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 104 1,100 3,032 400 139 697 2,838

TPF 0 0 1 0 0 1 2

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 194 3,457 7,850 812 290 1,687 8,635

District Number

Party

4



Total

2

8,539

1

10

258

856

66

4,872

6

8,310

4

1

22,925



5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 6 3 3 12

Cpf 10 3 8 21

Dem 34,363 33,523 33,214 101,100

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 59 53 44 156

Idp 1,230 1,047 816 3,093

Int 4,670 4,186 2,667 11,523

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 225 249 173 647

Npa 21,815 24,384 20,826 67,025

PFP 5 2 2 9

Ref 34 24 26 84

Rep 31,857 45,397 37,450 114,704

TPF 11 7 13 31

UNK 4 0 0 4

Total 94,291 108,879 95,243 298,413

District Number

Party

5



5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 6 12

Cpf 11 10 21

Dem 58,254 42,846 101,100

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 90 66 156

Idp 1,574 1,519 3,093

Int 5,627 5,896 11,523

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 356 291 647

Npa 39,460 27,565 67,025

PFP 2 7 9

Ref 42 42 84

Rep 71,611 43,093 114,704

TPF 20 11 31

UNK 0 4 4

Total 177,054 121,359 298,413

District Number

Party

6



5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 651 353 1,004

Idp 22 6 28

Int 86 26 112

LPF 12 4 16

Npa 479 224 703

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 770 402 1,172

Total 2,021 1,017 3,038

District Number

Party

7



5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 2 1 12

Cpf 7 3 5 4 2 21

Dem 19,005 20,443 19,846 21,131 20,675 101,100

Eco 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 27 30 45 28 26 156

Idp 506 460 612 776 739 3,093

Int 1,638 1,677 2,491 2,734 2,983 11,523

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 89 133 136 146 143 647

Npa 11,090 14,518 14,252 13,923 13,242 67,025

PFP 0 2 1 2 4 9

Ref 12 20 17 15 20 84

Rep 21,412 25,562 23,287 22,797 21,646 114,704

Tpf 11 3 7 2 8 31

UNK 0 0 0 2 2 4

Total 53,799 62,854 60,705 61,563 59,492 298,413

District Number

Party

8



5/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:47 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 6 12

Cpf 6 15 21

Dem 46,283 54,817 101,100

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 70 86 156

Idp 1,193 1,900 3,093

Int 4,435 7,088 11,523

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 288 359 647

Npa 32,349 34,676 67,025

PFP 3 6 9

Ref 37 47 84

Rep 58,771 55,933 114,704

TPF 17 14 31

UNK 0 4 4

Total 143,459 154,954 298,413

District Number

Party

9


